(401) 943-2686  |  redrock@cotorelay.com  |  www.cotorelay.com
™
Copyright 2019. All rights reserved.  |  rev.1002019  |  page 1
REDROCK™ RR112 SERIES TMR ANALOG MAGNETIC SENSOR
PRELIM
IN
ARY
1 Description

5 Application Information
5.1 Application Circuit (SOT-23-3)
6 Part Selection and Ordering Information
6.1 Part Selection Table
Part Number
Magnetic
Polarity
Response
Frequency
(Hz)
Iavg
(µA)
Temp.
Rating   (ºC)
Supply
Voltage (Vdd)
Output
Response Package
RR112-1G42-531 Omnipolar 100 3 -40 - +85 1.7 - 5.5 Analog SOT-23-3
RR112-1G42-532 Omnipolar 100 3 -40 - +85 1.7 - 5.5 Analog LGA-4
RR112-1G43-531 Omnipolar 100 3 -40 - +125 1.7 - 5.5 Analog SOT-23-3
RR112-1G43-532 Omnipolar 100 3 -40 - +125 1.7 - 5.5 Analog LGA-4
Ordering Information
RR112-1 G 4  X-5 3 X
Series
Magnetic Sensitivity
G: -5 mV/V/G
Temp Rating (ºC)